Viano¢na Orca 2024 2.kolo
Bratislava, 17.12.2024

disciplina 1
17.12.2024 - 16:30

Zeny, 25m volny spdsob

2020 a st.
Startovna listina

rozplavba 1z 2
1 RAKOVSKA Luiza
3 TORMOVA Michaela

rozplavba 2 z 2
1 DUGATOVA Jana
2 BEREZNAKOVA Ina
3 NADOVA Klara

18
18
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19
18

Pk Orca Sport
Pk Orca Sport

Pk Orca Sport
STU Artistic Swimming
Pk Orca Sport

35

2595

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Slovenské plavecka federacia

17.12.2024 16:37 - Strana 1



